
Acknowledgement Number:539611810190723 Date of flllng 1 19-Jul-2023 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 

[Where the data of the Return of Income In Form ITR-l (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

filed and verified] 

PAN 

Name 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

AXAPB4515E 

ABHISHEK BURMAN 

Assessment 
Year 

2023-24 

Address 
Pl45, Kalindi Housing Estate, Tara VIiia, Lake Town S.O (North 24 Parganas), Lake Town , NORTH 24 

PARGANAS , 32-West Bengal, 91-INOIA, 700089 

Status Individual 

Filed u/s 139(1)· On or Before due date 

Current Year business loss, If any 

Total Income 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, Interest and fee payable 

Taxes Paid 

(+) Tax Payable /(·) Refundable (7-8) 

Accreted Income as per section l lSTD 

Additional Tax payable u/s llSTO 

Interest payable u/s USTE 

Additional Tax and Interest payable 

Tax and Interest paid 

(+) Tax Payable/(-) Refundable (13-14) 

Form Number 

e-Flllng Acknowledgement Number 

l 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

I 7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

fTR-3 

53961181Ql90723 

0 

11,19,o,o 

0 

0 

1,00,966 

1,385 

1,02,351 

1.0~.356 

H 10 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1+10 

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on __ 1""'9'"'-J'"'"u"'"'l·2:;..0_2_3...,l;;.;:l~:2;;.;:9~:3;.:;l:___ from IP address 103.242.190.71 

and verlffed by ABHISHEK BURMAN hi1Vlng PAN AXAP84515E on 19-Jul-2023 

using paper ITR-Veriffcatlon Fann /Electronic Verification Code 7UPEDPBKFI ----'......-.....a--a. __ generated through Aadhaiu 

OTP mode 

System GenerateQ 

Barcode/QR Code 

-......a===-

1111 Mfi¥itliiMII Ill 
AXAP8451SE035l9611110190723aaa6ebd1c$102b4b3d561236JfcOlc4cb,11n,e0 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 
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